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2019 2 28
1,177,452,850 98.51
17,814,104 1.49
1,195,266,954 100.00
) ) () ) )
1 6,500 6,705.55 43,586,084 6,697.00] 43,530,500] 3.64
2 11,400 2,659.37| 30,316,851 2,833.00] 32,296,200( 2.70f
3 6,500 4,599.37] 29,895,961 4,801.00] 31,206,500( 2.61f
4 9,800 3,102.61] 30,405,603, 3,153.00] 30,899,400( 2.59
5 14,800 1,929.45 28,555,984 1,998.00] 29,570,400( 2.47|
6 50,500 562.73 28,418,202 576.70] 29,123,350( 2. 44
7 9,000 3,091.90 27,827,123 3,139.00] 28,251,000 2. 36}
8 10,600 2,572.63] 27,269,909 2,591.50] 27,469,900 2. 30f
9 10,200 2,690.08] 27,438,885 2,688.50] 27,422,700( 2. 29|
10 6,900 3,827.48 26,409,680, 3,942.00] 27,199,800 2. 28]
11 23,600 899.65 21,231,771 962.40] 22,712,640( 1.90]
12 17,500 1,244.72 21,782,708, 1,243.00) 21,752,500( 1.82]
13 25,700 861.77] 22,147,556 821.90] 21,122,830( 1.77]
14 6,500 3,032.06 19,708,405 3,201.00] 20,806,500( 1.74
15 7,300 2,403.76] 17,547,472 2,826.50] 20,633,450( 1.73]
16 10,700 1,740.82 18,626,835 1,750.00f 18,725,000( 1.57]
17 104,600, 173.56} 18,154,667, 175.20) 18,325,920( 1.53]
18 10,600 1,605.02 17,013,284 1,600.50] 16,965,300( 1.42]
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19 3,800 4,224.72 16,053,943 4,393.00] 16,693,400 1.40]
20 3,000 5,221.96 15,665,883 5,426.00] 16,278,000 1. 36|
21 9,700 1,666.78] 16,167,806 1,612.00] 15,636,400( 1.31
22 9,400 1,485.73] 13,965,892 1,549.00] 14,560,600( 1.22]
23 3,200 4,018.24 12,858,397, 4,345.00] 13,904,000 1. 16}
24 26,400 593.09 15,657,617, 520.70] 13,746,480( 1.15
25 10,300, 1,175.12 12,103,739 1,307.50] 13,467,250( 1.13]
26 6,600 1,928.06] 12,725,214 2,003.50] 13,223,100( 1.114
27 6,800 1,803.34 12,262,779 1,941.50] 13,202,200 1. 10}
28 7,800 1,635.36] 12,755,863 1,673.50] 13,053,300 1.09|
29 3,300 3,774.98 12,457,439 3,950.00] 13,035,000 1.09]
30 12,700 1,040.10f 13,209,382 1,025.00) 13,017,500 1. 09|
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3 (2009 7 10 ) 237,874,681 238,797,070 7,737 7,767
4 (2010 1 12 ) 249,867,530 250,789,584 8,130 8,160
5 (2010 7 12 ) 229,384,783 230,278,535 7,700 7,730
6 (011 1 11 ) 264,922,772 265,836,821 8,695 8,725
7 (011 7 11 ) 250,995,631 251,924,952 8,103 8,133
8 (2012 1 10 ) 226,864,599 227,817,361 7,143 7,173
9 (2012 7 10 ) 236,907,476 238,505,538 7,412 7,462
10 (2013 1 10 ) 277,310,979 278,928,202 8,574 8,624
11 (2013 7 10 ) 335,969,001 353,867,976 10,511 11,071
12 (2014 1 10 ) 338,271,087 361,338,255 10,705, 11,435
13 (2014 7 10 ) 387,192,921 397,147,784 10,113 10,373
14 (2015 1 13 ) 426,315,375 446,877,304 10,367, 10,867
15 (2015 7 10 ) 450,975,717, 492,696,920 11,025 12,045
16 (016 1 12 ) 485,256,937 488,743,249 9,743 9,813
17 (2016 7 11 ) 489,793,849 492,636,964 8,614 8,664
18 (2017 1 10 ) 579,175,915 625,491,304 10,754 11,614
19 (2017 7 10 ) 696,907,615 732,663,698 10,525 11,065
20 (2018 1 10 ) 718,481,265 790,243,234 11,113 12,223
21 (2018 7 10 ) 1,144,989,424]  1,151,822,446 10,054 10,114
22 (2019 1 10 ) 1,080,994,838  1,086,916,420) 9,128 9,178
2018 2 947,030,490 — 10,423 —

3 1,088,297,589 — 10,233 —

4 1,090,786,394 — 10,579 —

5 1,101,735,453 — 10,253 —

6 1,145,377,699 — 10,148 —

7 1,184,422,235 — 10,329 —

8 1,217,570,344 — 10,163 —

9 1,235,754,753 — 10,744 —

10 1,117,125,407, — 9,852 —

11 1,146,924,942 — 9,800 —

12 1,049,527,283 — 8,918 —

2019 1 1,175,523, 456 — 9,478 —

2 1,195,266,954 — 9,482 —

(

)
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1
3 2009 1 14 2009 7 10 60
4 2009 7 11 2010 1 12 60
5 2010 1 13 2010 7 12 60
6 2010 7 13 2011 1 11 60
7 2011 1 12 2011 7 11 60
8 2011 7 12 2012 1 10 60
9 2012 1 11 2012 7 10 80
10 2012 7 11 2013 1 10 100
11 2013 1 11 2013 7 10 610]
12 2013 7 11 2014 1 10 780,
13 2014 1 11 2014 7 10 310,
14 2014 7 11 2015 1 13 550,
15 2015 1 14 2015 7 10 1,070
16 2015 7 11 2016 1 12 120
17 2016 1 13 2016 7 11 100
18 2016 7 12 2017 1 10 910,
19 2017 1 11 2017 7 10 590,
20 2017 7 11 2018 1 10 1,160
21 2018 1 11 2018 7 10 110
22 2018 7 11 2019 1 10 100
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3 2009 1 14 2009 7 10 20.6
4 2009 7 11 2010 1 12 5.9
5 2010 1 13 2010 7 12 4.6
6 2010 7 13 2011 1 11 13.7
7 2011 1 12 2011 7 11 6.1
8 2011 7 12 2012 1 10 11.1
9 2012 1 11 2012 7 10 4.9
10 2012 7 11 2013 1 10 17.0
11 2013 1 11 2013 7 10 29.7
12 2013 7 11 2014 1 10 9.3
13 2014 1 11 2014 7 10 2.6
14 2014 7 11 2015 1 13 8.0
15 2015 1 14 2015 7 10 16.7
16 2015 7 11 2016 1 12 10.5
17 2016 1 13 2016 7 11 10.6
18 2016 7 12 2017 1 10 35.4
19 2017 1 11 2017 7 10 3.4
20 2017 7 11 2018 1 10 16.6
21 2018 1 11 2018 7 10 8.5
22 2018 7 11 2019 1 10 8.2

(

)

100
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3 2009 1 14 2009 7 10 18,354,381 4,051,934 307,463,259
4 2009 7 11 2010 1 12 16,724,176 16,835,953 307,351,482
5 2010 1 13 2010 7 12 13,134,578 22,568,413 297,917,647
6 2010 7 13 2011 1 11 12,616,515 5,850,954 304,683,208
7 2011 1 12 2011 7 11 12,479,662 7,389,120 309,773,750
8 2011 7 12 2012 1 10 12,955,250 5,141,633 317,587,367
9 2012 1 11 2012 7 10 16,675,484 14,650,410 319,612,441
10 2012 7 11 2013 1 10 36,642,294 32,810,094 323,444,641
11 2013 1 11 2013 7 10 24,038,123 27,858,201 319,624,563
12 2013 7 11 2014 1 10 33,127,858 36,763,817 315,988,604
13 2014 1 11 2014 7 10 75,154,976 8,264,226 382,879,354
14 2014 7 11 2015 1 13 53,055,457 24,696,227 411,238,584
15 2015 1 14 2015 7 10 62,714,614 64,921,795 409,031,403
16 2015 7 11 2016 1 12 105,314,113 16,300,838 498,044,678
17 2016 1 13 2016 7 11 80,061,119 9,482,763 568,623,034
18 2016 7 12 2017 1 10 32,540,588 62,612,576 538,551,046
19 2017 1 11 2017 7 10 221,391,978 97,793,321 662,149,703
20 2017 7 11 2018 1 10 206,449,645 222,095,122 646,504,226
21 2018 1 11 2018 7 10 624,672,698 132,339,770 1,138,837,154
22 2018 7 11 2019 1 10 257,556,592 212,077,278 1,184,316,468
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